
 

 

CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2024 – 2025 
 
 AUTUMN TERM 

 
Term starts Monday 2nd September 2024 
School re-opens – pupils Wednesday 4th September 2024 
School finishes for half-term Friday 18th October 2024 
Half-term starts Monday 21st October 2024 
School re-opens – Inset day Monday 28th October 2024 
School re-opens – pupils Tuesday 29th October 2024 
Term ends Friday 20th December 2024 
 
 
SPRING TERM 
 
Term starts Monday 6th January 2025 
School finishes for half-term Friday 14th February 2025 
Half-term starts – Inset day Monday 24th February 2025 
School re-opens – pupils Tuesday 25th February 2025 
Term ends  Friday 4th April 2025 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 
 
Term starts (MAT Launch Day) Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
School re-opens – Pupils Wednesday 23rd April 2025 
School closed – Bank holiday Monday 5th May 2025  
School finishes for half-term Friday 23rd May 2025 
School re-opens – All Monday 2nd June 2025 

            Term ends  Monday 21st July 2025 
 
Inset Days 
 
Monday and Tuesday 2nd and 3rd Sept 2024   Training Days 
Monday 28th October 2024    Training Day 
Monday 24th February 2025    Training Day  
Tuesday 22nd July 2025  Training Day to be taken as twilights 
 
Twilight dates 3.15pm – 5.15pm: 

Tuesday 5th November, 2024; Tuesday 28th January, 2025; Tuesday 22nd April, 2025 


